2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
A
M
E
N
ITY
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency
CTCP0018 EGEO   70W MH C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0019 EGEO   150W MH C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0020 EGEO   70W SON C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0021 EGEO   150W SON C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0022 EGEO   PLC 26W C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0023 EGEO   PLC 32W C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0024 EGEO   PLC 42W C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0025 EGEO   150W Halogen   C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
CTCP0026 EGEO   300W  Halogen  C/W Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz
egeo
Egeo/N2 is a floodlight of great reliability, a classical in the design history,
suitable for both outdoor and indoor applications in the illumination of
architectural sites. Supported by a large choice of lamp types, wattages and